
BABH 1 & BAAFH 1 Semester 2 2022 Timetable

Year 1 Key Dates Activity / Modules Room Time Lecturer(s)

Sat 05-Feb-22 Induction Online via Zoom 10.00-13.00

Mon 07-Feb-22 Semester Commences Video Recordings Released Every Monday 10.00 Various

Sat 12-Feb-22 Financial Accounting A104 10.00-13.00 Ms. Deirdre Cogan

Sat 12-Feb-22 Business Maths and Stats A104 13.30-16.30 Mr. Alan Lynch

Tue 15-Feb-22 Financial Accounting Webinar via Zoom (Online tutorial) 19.00-20.00 Ms. Deirdre Cogan

Tue 15-Feb-22 Business Maths and Stats Webinar via Zoom (Online tutorial) 20.15-21.15 Mr. Alan Lynch

Sat 05-Mar-22 Marketing Fundamentals A104 10.00-13.00 Ms. Roseanne Dunne

Sat 05-Mar-22 Principles of Macro Economics A104 14.00-17.00 Dr. Angela O'Keefe

Wed 09-Mar-22 Marketing Fundamentals Webinar via Zoom (Online tutorial) 19.00-20.00 Ms. Roseanne Dunne

Wed 09-Mar-22 Principles of Macro Economics Webinar via Zoom (Online tutorial) 20.15-21.15 Dr. Angela O'Keefe

Sat 02-Apr-22 Financial Accounting A104 10.00-13.00 Ms. Deirdre Cogan

Sat 02-Apr-22 Business Maths and Stats A104 13.30-16.30 Mr. Alan Lynch

Tue 05-Apr-22 Financial Accounting Webinar via Zoom (Online tutorial) 19.00-20.00 Ms. Deirdre Cogan

Tue 05-Apr-22 Business Maths and Stats Webinar via Zoom (Online tutorial) 20.15-21.15 Mr. Alan Lynch

Tue 03-May-22 Marketing Fundamentals Webinar via Zoom (Online tutorial) 19.00-20.00 Ms. Roseanne Dunne

Tue 03-May-22 Principles of Macro Economics Webinar via Zoom (Online tutorial) 20.15-21.15 Dr. Angela O'Keefe

Sat 07-May-22 Marketing Fundamentals A104 10.00-13.00 Ms. Roseanne Dunne

Sat 07-May-22 Principles of Macro Economics A104 13.30-16.30 Dr. Angela O'Keefe


